
Cookie Con Amor

9090156 - Bunny Basket with Cookies
Bunny Basket 16oz

MARKETING

Handmade assortment of traditional Italian
cookies arranged in a charming bunny
basket—perfect for Easter gifting or
celebrations. *Assortment may vary*

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

810189090156 00810189096158 11/16 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Cookie Con Amor Conamore Inc Biscuits/Cookies (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

16 LBR 11 LBR No United States Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

20 INH 14 INH 10 INH 1.62 FTQ 06x05 237 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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*

Nutrition Facts
16 Servings per container
Serving Size  28 grams

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 5 g

Saturated Fat 2.5 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 10 mg

Sodium 45 mg

Total Carbohydrates 17 g

Dietary Fiber 0 g

Total Sugars 7 g

Includes 7 g Added Sugars

Protein 1 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 0 mg

Iron 0.6 mg

Potassium 0 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Ready to Eat ---UNIT UPC: 810189090156---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - MC

 Eggs - C  Tree - C

 Soybean - MC  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - MC  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

Wheat flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron,
thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), cane sugar,
palm oil, eggs (whole eggs, nisin preparation
[preservative]), butter (pasteurized cream, natural
flavorings), confectioners sugar (sugar, cornstarch), jam
(sugar, apricot, cornstarch, fruit pectin [pectin, citric acid,
sucrose, sodium citrate], lemon juice, antifoam [water,
polydimethylsiloxane, potassium sorbate, sodium
benzoate]), milk (milk, vitamin D3), almonds, contains 2
% or less of pecans, baking powder (sodium acid
pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, cornstarch,
monocalcium phosphate), orange extract (alcohol,
orange oil, water), pecan flavor (water, ethyl alcohol,
invert syrup, caramel color), lemon extract (alcohol,
lemon oil, water), vanilla extract (water, sugar, caramel
color, artificial flavor, citric acid, sodium benzoate),
cornstarch, almond emulsion (water, artificial flavors,
xanthan gum, citric acid, sodium benzoate),
salt.Contains: Wheat, Milk, Egg, Tree Nuts (Almonds,
Pecans)* This product is produced in a facility that uses
wheat, egg, milk, soy, peanuts, sesame seeds, and a
variety of tree nuts.
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Cookie Con Amor

9090156 - Bunny Basket with Cookies
Bunny Basket 16oz

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

besides unpacking; ready to eat

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Open and Enjoy!

MORE INFORMATION

Last Saved: 22 May 2026 | Printed: 24 May 2026 Powered by Syndigo LLC - syndigo.com Page 2 of 2


